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Kumamoto Prefectural Goverment
Postal deadline to submit bidding proposal:
Bidding proposal must arrive no later than March 18,2009

:March 19,2009 2:00 p.m.

Place:Headquarter for Disaster Measures
Language and currency to be used for bidding:

Date and place to submit bidding proposal:
Language: Japanese

Subject matter of the contract:
Disaster and Fire Radio Communication Maintenance

The term of a contract:
From April 1,2009 to March 31,2010

Contact information:
Fire,Disaster and Crisis Management Administration Division

Currency:Japanese currency only
Kumamoto Prefectural Goverment

Summary
Date

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

9
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Kumamoto Prefecture, 862-8570 Japan

6-18-1 Suizenji, Kumamoto City,
Phone:096-333-2118
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